Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitdr
(Sifir 01U Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Olii Piksel Garantili)

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al0 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Hikvision

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

64,90 USD

71,50 USD

74,80 USD

91,85 USD

269,50
usb

363,00
usb

379,50
usb

86,90 USD

137,50
usb

154,00
usb

166,10
usb

170,50
usb
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21

27

31.

27

34

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK

HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD

24

23.

3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

206,80
usb

223,30
usb

231,00
usb

251,90
usb

304,70
usb

308,00
usb

317,90
usb

408,10
usb

550,00
usb

693,00
usb

693,00
usb

913,00
usb

988,90
usb



